
 

École Macaulay Elementary School 

School Hours 2023-2024 

School Starts: 8:45 am 
Recess: 10:15 – 10:30 am 
Lunch: 11:50 – 12:35 pm 

Dismissal: 2:37 pm 
 
 

School Calendar 2023-2024 
School Opens Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

Professional Development Day Friday, September 22, 2023 

Truth and Reconciliation Day Monday, October 2, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 9, 2023 

Professional Development Day Friday, October 20, 2023 

Parent Teacher Conferences 
Wed, Nov 1 & Thurs, Nov 2, 2023 

11:50am early dismissal Nov 1 only 
Remembrance Day observed Monday, November 13, 2023 

Professional Development Day Monday, November 20, 2023 
Last Day before Winter Vacation Friday, December 22, 2023 

Winter Vacation December 26, 2023 – January 7, 2024 

School Re-opens after Winter Vacation Monday, January 8, 2024 
School chosen Professional 

Development Day 
Friday, January 26, 2024 

Professional Development Day Friday, February 16, 2024 

Family Day Monday, February 19, 2024 
Last Day before Spring Vacation Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Vacation (includes Easter) March 18 – April 2, 2024 

School Re-opens after Spring Vacation Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

Student Led Conferences 
May 2, 2024 

11:50am early dismissal 
Professional Development Day Friday, May 17, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 
Last Day of School for Students Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day – School Closes Friday, June 28, 2024 


